Catalogue
We are your Canadian industrial and recreational signal flare and
accessory supplier.
2021/2022

CHECKOUT AND PAYMENT
SHIPPING & DELIVERY
HOW TO ORDER
Our website is fully operational to take your orders. If you are unsure
which product is best suited for your needs, our sales team is extremely
knowledgeable and willing to help guide you.AB
OU
T
US
SAFETY  MATTERS.
4 5
SIGNAL FLARES INC. PRODUCT CATALOGUE
IN
DU
ST
RI
ES
 S
ER
VE
D
6 7
SIGNAL FLARES INC. PRODUCT CATALOGUE
ROHM RG 46-22 CALIBRE 7 SHOT
REVOLVER/LAUNCHER
ITEM NO. 300270
Size:
Price:
6mm
$150.00
The Rohm RG46 Revolver Launcher is used for firing
22 Calibre blanks, or 15mm Signal Flares and Bangers.
Its rugged and durable design is built with long-lasting
quality in mind.  It is easy to load, comes equipped with
a 7 round revolver, and has a double action trigger pull.
It comes complete with a carry case, cleaning rod, and
flare firing adapter.
ROHM SIGNAL REVOLVER
ITEM NO. RG-56
Size:
Price:
6mm
$151.56
Rohm Signal Revolver Model RG-56 6mm calibre used
for launching flares, fireworks, and wildlife control.
Frequently bought with: Howl Shells Red, Screamer Shells
Green, Banger Shells Blue, 6mm Blank Cartridges, Whistler
Silver Comet, Screamer Silver Comet, Granada Cartridges,
Assorted Star Cartridges, Assorted Signal Flares.
OLIN PISTOL
ITEM NO. R932
Size:
Price:
25mm
$372.50
Our Olin Pistol 25 mm (4 calibre) is used for launching
flares and crack cartridges. It can be used with Olin 12
gauge flares (this requires OLIN R53 adapter), plastic
crack cartridges and plastic or metal case flares.
Frequently bought with: Plastic Crack Cartridges, Plastic
Case Pencil Flares, Olin 12 Gauge Flares.
SIGNAL LAUNCHER
Frequently bought with: Howl Shells Red, Scream-
er Shells Green, Banger Shells Blue, 6mm Blank Car-
tridges, Whistler Silver Comet, Screamer Silver Comet,
Granada Cartridges, Assorted Star Cartridges, Assorted
Signal Flares.
8 9
SIGNAL FLARES INC. PRODUCT CATALOGUE
POCKET LAUNCHER